Distributor of CUI Inc.: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of SJ1-3535N - CONN JACK STEREO R/A 5PIN 3.5MM
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
CUI Inc.CUI Inc.
SJ1-3535NSJ1-3535N

 5 = tip and ring switch
Base Number
PART NUMBER KEY
SPECIFICATIONS
parameter conditions/description min typ max units
rated input voltage 12 Vdc
rated input current 1 A
contact resistance between terminal and mating plug
between terminal in a closed circuit*
50
30
mΩ
mΩ
insulation resistance at 500 Vdc 100 MΩ
voltage withstand at 50/60Hz for 1 minute 500 Vac
insertion/withdrawl force 0.3 3 kg
terminal strength any direction for 10 seconds 500 g
operating temperature -35 85 °C
life 5,000 cycles
Notes:	 *When measured at a current of less than 100 mA / 1 kHz
SOLDERABILITY
parameter conditions/description min typ max units
wave soldering dipped in solder pot for 5±0.5 seconds at 255 260 265 °C
For more information, please visit the product page.
                               2 / 4                               2 / 4
Distributor of CUI Inc.: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of SJ1-3535N - CONN JACK STEREO R/A 5PIN 3.5MM
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
cui.com
CUI Inc │ MODEL: SJ1-353XN │ DESCRIPTION: 3.5 MM AUDIO JACKS date 01/27/2012 │ page 2 of 3
1.2 0.05
6.1 0.24
11.6 0.46
2.4 0.09
7.9 0.31
2.0 0.08
0.9 0.04
1.2 0.05
2.4 0.09
6.1 0.24
7.9 0.31
11.6 0.46
0.9 0.04
(TYP)
0.082.0
(TYP)
3.30 0.13
0.3 (TYP)
14.0 0.554.00 0.16
2
45
3
1
3.600
(5 PLCS)
0.14
0.15
0.194.90
0.4812.3
8.2 0.32
0.15
0.287.0
1.50 0.06
6.00 0.24
C
PCB LAYOUT
TOP VIEW
1
2 3
5
1.00X2.00
4
(5 PLCS)